TD518286EN
July 8, 2022 1:46 PM
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

HU30ADV48MB
HU30SCT48P
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU30ADV24P ( 24 inch Dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, SeleCCTable Color temperature, Motion sensor, White Finish)
Family Configuration1 / Color Temp Length2 Finish
HU30 = Halo premium undercabinet SCT3=Selectable CCT only (limited to 9 inch)
BSC=Selectable CCT + USB (Basic)
ADV3=Selectable CCT + PIR Sensor (Advanced)
09=9”
18=18”
24=24”
36=36”
48=48”
P= White
MB=Matte Black
1. PIR sensor & USB port not offered together in a standard configuration.
2. 9 in. SKU is only offered in SCT configuration.
3. SCT & ADV configurations are ENERGY STAR® certified. Refer to certified product list for more details.
.72”
[18.23mm]
.40”
[10.06mm]
when installed
Size Description 9 in. Nominal 18 in. Nominal 24 in. Nominal
Length “L” 8.98” [228.1mm] 16.55” [420.4mm] 23.98” [609.1mm]
36 in. Nominal
32.44” [824mm]
48 in. Nominal
47.18” [1,198.4mm]
4.37”
[111.05mm]
L
27
00
K
30
00
K
35
00
K
40
00
K
W
ar
m
So
ft
C
oo
l
Br
ig
ht
.72”
[18.23mm]
.40”
[10.06mm]
when installed
Size Description 9 in. Nominal 18 in. Nominal 24 in. Nominal
Length “L” 8.98” [228.1mm] 16.55” [420.4mm] 23.98” [609.1mm]
36 in. Nominal
32.44” [824mm]
48 in. Nominal
47.18” [1,198.4mm]
4.37”

HU30ADV48MB
HU30SCT48P
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU30ADV24P ( 24 inch Dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, SeleCCTable Color temperature, Motion sensor, White Finish)
Family Configuration1 / Color Temp Length2 Finish
HU30 = Halo premium undercabinet SCT3=Selectable CCT only (limited to 9 inch)
BSC=Selectable CCT + USB (Basic)
ADV3=Selectable CCT + PIR Sensor (Advanced)
09=9”
18=18”
24=24”
36=36”
48=48”
P= White
MB=Matte Black
1. PIR sensor & USB port not offered together in a standard configuration.
2. 9 in. SKU is only offered in SCT configuration.
3. SCT & ADV configurations are ENERGY STAR® certified. Refer to certified product list for more details.
.72”
[18.23mm]
.40”
[10.06mm]
when installed
Size Description 9 in. Nominal 18 in. Nominal 24 in. Nominal
Length “L” 8.98” [228.1mm] 16.55” [420.4mm] 23.98” [609.1mm]
36 in. Nominal
32.44” [824mm]
48 in. Nominal
47.18” [1,198.4mm]
4.37”
[111.05mm]
L
27
00
K
30
00
K
35
00
K
40
00
K
W
ar
m
So
ft
C
oo
l
Br
ig
ht
.72”
[18.23mm]
.40”
[10.06mm]
when installed
Size Description 9 in. Nominal 18 in. Nominal 24 in. Nominal
Length “L” 8.98” [228.1mm] 16.55” [420.4mm] 23.98” [609.1mm]
36 in. Nominal
32.44” [824mm]
48 in. Nominal
47.18” [1,198.4mm]
4.37”